Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Mercurys year is how many Earth's days?

Gwadar Port became operational in

Nuclear membrane is absent in:

Hajj scam 2010 struck a blow to:

Brahmo Samaj was founded by

Who invaded the Sub-continent and sacked Delhi in 17397

The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.

In which year Mohammad Bin Qasim attacked Sindh

The oldest internet search engine among the following is:

What is it called when the sun is blocked out by the Moon's shadow?

What is Graticule?

Mention the inventor of engine (high speed).

The bitterest war of succession under the great Mughals was fought among the sons of:

Answers Choice

A. 59
88
365
28

2006
2007
2008
2009

Prokaryotes
. Eukaryotes
Protozoan

. All of them

. Fazal ur Rehman

Azam sawati, Hamid Saeed Kazmi
Ishaq Dar

Inamullah

Rammohun Roy
Tarachand Chakraverti
Debendranath Tagore
None of these

Ahmad Shah Abdali
Nadir Shah

. Both of them

D. none of them

OrP» DOWP UOWP UOWr DOWP 00U

A. <p
class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p
class="MsoNormal">Presidential<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Federal<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p
class="MsoNormal">Dictatorship<o:p>
</o:p></p>

712
713
714
715

Google

MSN Search

Yahoo

. Ask .com<div><br></div>

Lunar eclipse
. Earth eclipse
. Solar eclipse
. Partial eclipse

> DOoWP» UDOWP DOWr

. The complete network of parallels
and meridian on the earth.

B. The latitude extent of country.

C. The difference between standard
time.

D. None of these

A. Geo Brayton
B. Daimler

C. Both of them
D. none of them

. Babur

. Shah Jahan
. Aurangzeb
. Jehangir

o0 w2

A-300 cubio feet



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

One register ton is equal to:

British government sold Kashmir to Gulab Singh in

Mohammad Al Jounde has been honoured with the International Children's Peace Prize
2017. He hails from which country?

The normal temperature of human body is:

Lake Satpara is located in:

Gene is:

Lord Warren Hastings was not associated with:

. 200 cubic feet
. 400 cubic feet

[wXeQ]

. 1845
1843
. None of these

. Philippines
. United Arab Emirates
. Liberia

OW>» UOW

B. 96.4&nbsp;<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°F</span>
C. 93.4&nbsp;<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°F</span>
D. 100&nbsp;<span style="line-height:
1.5;">°F</span>

A. Murree
B. Swat

D. Islamabad

B. A segment of DNA and histone

C. A segment of DNA, RNA and histone
D. All of the above

A. Rohila War

C. Chait Singh's case
D. Nand Kumar case



