

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mercurys year is how many Earth's days?	A. 59 B. 88 C. 365 D. 28
2	Gwadar Port became operational in	A. 2006 B. 2007 C. 2008 D. 2009
3	Nuclear membrane is absent in:	A. Prokaryotes B. Eukaryotes C. Protozoan D. All of them
4	Hajj scam 2010 struck a blow to:	A. Fazal ur Rehman B. Azam sawati, Hamid Saeed Kazmi C. Ishaq Dar D. Inamullah
5	Brahmo Samaj was founded by	A. Rammohun Roy B. Tarachand Chakraverti C. Debendranath Tagore D. None of these
6	Who invaded the Sub-continent and sacked Delhi in 1739?	A. Ahmad Shah Abdali B. Nadir Shah C. Both of them D. none of them
7	The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.	A. <pre>class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary<o:p> </o:p> B. Presidential<o:p> </o:p> C. Federal<o:p> </o:p> D. Dictatorship<o:p> </o:p></pre>
8	In which year Mohammad Bin Qasim attacked Sindh	A. 712 B. 713 C. 714 D. 715
9	The oldest internet search engine among the following is:	A. Google B. MSN Search C. Yahoo D. Ask .com <div> </div>
10	What is it called when the sun is blocked out by the Moon's shadow?	A. Lunar eclipse B. Earth eclipse C. Solar eclipse D. Partial eclipse
11	What is Graticule?	A. The complete network of parallels and meridian on the earth. B. The latitude extent of country. C. The difference between standard time. D. None of these
12	Mention the inventor of engine (high speed).	A. Geo Brayton B. Daimler C. Both of them D. none of them
13	The bitterest war of succession under the great Mughals was fought among the sons of:	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
		A. 300 cubic feet

14	One register ton is equal to:	B. 100 cubic feet C. 200 cubic feet D. 400 cubic feet
15	British government sold Kashmir to Gulab Singh in	A. 1846 B. 1845 C. 1843 D. None of these
16	Mohammad Al Jounde has been honoured with the International Children's Peace Prize 2017. He hails from which country?	A. Philippines B. United Arab Emirates C. Liberia D. Syria
17	The normal temperature of human body is:	A. 98.6 °F B. 96.4 °F C. 93.4 °F D. 100 °F
18	Lake Satpara is located in:	A. Murree B. Swat C. Sakardu D. Islamabad
19	Gene is:	A. A segment of DNA B. A segment of DNA and histone C. A segment of DNA, RNA and histone D. All of the above
20	Lord Warren Hastings was not associated with:	A. Rohila War B. Afghan War C. Chait Singh's case D. Nand Kumar case